2007-2018 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

A LA CARTE PRICING

Breakfast Items

Assorted Cereals & Cereal

Pouches
Cereal Bars
Muffin
Pop-Tart
Yogurt
Yogurt Parfait

Drinks

Capri Sun
Dasani (12 0z)
Juice Carton
Milk Carton

Ice Cream
lce Cream Treats

Reimbursable Extras
Lunch Grain

Lunch Meat

Lunch Vegetable
Fruit/Juice

Milk

Lunch Entree

Lunch Dessert
Breakfast Entree

$0.75

$0.75
$1.00
$1.30

$1.00
$2.25

$1.00
$1.00
$0.65
$0.75

$1.50

$0.60
$2.00
$0.60
$0.60
$0.75
$2.50
$0.60
$1.75

Snacks

Annie’'s Graham Cookies
Assorted Chips

Animal Crackers

Cheese Cubes/String Cheese
Cheese-lts

Chex Mix

Cookies

Elf Grahams

Fruit Roll Up/Fruit Snacks
Graham Snacks

Goldfish

Jerky

Mini Rice Krispie Treat
Mott's Fruit Snacks
Munchies Snack Mix
Nutrigrain Bar

Oatmeal Bar

Pop Chips

Rice Krispie Treats

Scooby Doo Cinnamon Snacks

$1.00
$0.80
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.90
$0.60
$0.65
$0.75
$0.65
$0.50
$2.25
$0.35
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20
$0.80
$1.50
$1.10
$0.50




