## 2017-2018 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A LA CARTE PRICING

Breakfast Items		Snacks	
Assorted Cereals & Cereal	\$0.75	Annie's Graham Cookies	\$1.00
Pouches		Assorted Chips	\$0.80
Cereal Bars	\$0.75	Animal Crackers	\$0.50
Muffin	\$1.00	Cheese Cubes/String Cheese	\$1.00
Pop-Tart	\$1.30	Cheese-Its	\$1.00
Yogurt	\$1.00	Chex Mix	\$0.90
Yogurt Parfait	\$2.25	Cookies	\$0.60
		Elf Grahams	\$0.65
Drinks	<b>.</b>	Fruit Roll Up/Fruit Snacks	\$0.75
Capri Sun	\$1.00	Graham Snacks	\$0.65
Dasani (12 oz)	\$1.00	Goldfish	\$0.50
Juice Carton	\$0.65	Jerky	\$2.25
Milk Carton	\$0.75	Mini Rice Krispie Treat	\$0.35
		Mott's Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Ice Cream	Φ4. Ε0	Munchies Snack Mix	\$1.00
Ice Cream Treats	\$1.50	Nutrigrain Bar	\$1.20
		Oatmeal Bar	\$0.80
Reimbursable Extras		Pop Chips	\$1.50
Lunch Grain	\$0.60	Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.10
Lunch Meat	\$2.00	Scooby Doo Cinnamon Snacks	\$0.50
Lunch Vegetable	\$0.60		
Fruit/Juice	\$0.60		
Milk	\$0.75		
Lunch Entree	\$2.50		
Lunch Dessert	\$0.60		
Breakfast Entree	\$1.75		

